
 

                                      Annual Sports Meet 2022-23    
             Grade 3     

 Preliminary Round Results 

 

Category: Boys      Event:  Obstacle Race 

SL NO STUDENT NAME GRADE HOUSE 
1 Mihir Mohapatra 3D SPOORTHI 
2 Rishaan Shivakumar 3H SPOORTHI 
3 Chirag A.H. 3G SIDDHI 
4 Prathik Raj 3G SIDDHI 
5 Mohammad Kushin 3C SHAKTHI 
6 Shriram D R 3H SHAKTHI 
7 Kushank P Surana 3E SRISHTI 
8 Charith P 3H SRISHTI 

 

Category: Girls      Event:  Obstacle Race 

SL NO STUDENT NAME GRADE HOUSE 
1 Surabhi Sharath Hosagrahar 3G SPOORTHI 
2 Shreeka Vinay 3B SPOORTHI 
3 Nesara Madhusudhana 3E SIDDHI 
4 N Charvi 3E SIDDHI 
5 Nishta Jain 3A SHAKTHI 
6 A.Madhumitha 3G SHAKTHI 
7 Shresta Dummi 3F SRISHTI 
8 Rhea Radhish 3A SRISHTI 

 

 



Category: Boys      Event: 75M Running Race 

SL NO STUDENT NAME GRADE HOUSE 
1 Samanyu Rakesh Nair 3C SPOORTHI 
2 Mihir Mohapatra 3D SPOORTHI 
3 Sonit Raj 3C SIDDHI 
4 Shaurya Gahlaut 3H SIDDHI 
5 Hruthvik.S 3E SHAKTHI 
6 Daksh Kumar 3H SHAKTHI 
7 Charith P 3H SRISHTI 
8 Sujan P 3A SRISHTI 

 

Category: Girls      Event: 75M Running Race 

SL NO STUDENT NAME GRADE HOUSE 
1 Shreeka Vinay 3B SPOORTHI 
2 Surabhi Sharath Hosagrahar 3G SPOORTHI 
3 Shuchika.K 3B SIDDHI 
4 Nesara Madhusudhana 3E SIDDHI 
5 A.Madhumitha 3G SHAKTHI 
6 Kushaali Santosh 3A SHAKTHI 
7 Manya Nagesh 3D SRISHTI 
8 Lashika Y 3D SRISHTI 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 



                                 

Category: Boys       Event: Relay Race 

SL NO STUDENT NAME GRADE HOUSE 
1 Samanyu Rakesh Nair 3C SPOORTHI 
2 Mihir Mohapatra 3D SPOORTHI 
3 Nibhissh R 3G SPOORTHI 
4 Samarth Gowda S 3G SPOORTHI 
1 Sonit Raj 3C SIDDHI 
2 Shaurya Gahlaut 3H SIDDHI 
3 Chirag A.H. 3H SIDDHI 
4 Aarush Anand Phatak 3H SIDDHI 
1 Hruthvik.S 3E SHAKTHI 
2 Daksh Kumar 3H SHAKTHI 
3 Viraj Anekatte 3E SHAKTHI 
4  Advay Swaroop Sinha 3B SHAKTHI 
1 Charith P 3H SRISHTI 
2 Sujan P 3A SRISHTI 
3 Samarth Rajeev 3E SRISHTI 
4 Vihaan M 3A SRISHTI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    



 

Category: Girls       Event: Relay Race 

SL NO STUDENT NAME GRADE HOUSE 
1 Shreeka Vinay 3B SPOORTHI 
2 Surabhi Sharath Hosagrahar 3G SPOORTHI 
3 Aditi Sudharshan 3E SPOORTHI 
4 Vrindha Pradeep 3F SPOORTHI 
1 Shuchika.K 3B SIDDHI 
2 Nesara Madhusudhana 3E SIDDHI 
3 Sahasra Vignesh 3F SIDDHI 
4 Gahana S 3C SIDDHI 
1 A.Madhumitha 3G SHAKTHI 
2 Kushaali Santosh 3A SHAKTHI 
3 Nishta Jain 3A SHAKTHI 
4 Shrejal Ravi Shankar 3D SHAKTHI 
1 Manya Nagesh 3D SRISHTI 
2 Lashika Y 3D SRISHTI 
3 Shresta Dummi 3F SRISHTI 
4 Adithi Mayur 3B SRISHTI 

 

 

 


